
RESULTATLISTA Stockholms Kattklubb 2017-03-11 & 2017-03-12

LÖRDAG 11/3

Kattens namn Färg Kön Klass Ägare Domare Resultat

CH Björnligans Balla Nicole BSH n Hona 7 Elisabeth Raab Alvarson Ulrika Eriksson IC

CH S*Eddakatten Hugo Hubert BSH a Hane (K) 10 Anette Larsson Ulrika Eriksson CAP

GIC Zoro Bonibrit*LT BSH a Hane 3 Jens Lindgren Ulrika Eriksson CACS

CH S*Hennerdals Helmer BSH c Hane 5 Susanne Barenius Vladimir Isakov CAGCIB

Mimmis Katteri Marilyn BSH c Hona 12 Pamela Pizzaro Vladimir Isakov Ex1, NOM

GIP GIC S*Javeliner's Sgeir Braigh Mor BSH e Hane (K) 4 Christina Gäfvert Luigi Comorio CAPS, NOM

S*Applecat Prinz Poodle BSH e Hane 9 Christina Gäfvert Luigi Comorio CAC, BIV, NOM

S*Firecat's Harmony BSH e Hona 9 Madeleine Eklund Luigi Comorio CAC, NOM

S*Applecat Qarat of Sweden BSH e Hane 11 Christina Gäfvert Luigi Comorio Ex1, NOM, BIS

S*Javeliner's Islay mist BSH f Hona 9 Caroline Davidsson Fabio Brambilla CH, NOM

IDP*Nikindras Queen Elisabeth BSH h Hona 9 Nina Jönsson Fabio Brambilla CAC

SW SP SC S*Pymans Maj-Britt DSM DVM BSH ns 11 Hona (K) 2 Anne-Maj Nilsson Luigi Comorio HP, NOM, BIS

S*Christelle's Findus BSH n 22 Hane 9 Nina Jönsson Fabio Brambilla CAC

SP IC S*Applecat Roland DSM BSH n 24 Hane (K) 2 Christina Gäfvert Fabio Brambilla HP

IC S*Palace&Main's Minerva for Qiqi BSH n 24 Hona 5 Christna Gustavsson Fabio Brambilla CAGCIB

CH Björnligans Rock Robyn BSH n 24 Hona 5 Ingrid Rudén Fabio Brambilla Ex2

S*Javeliner's Invergordon BSH n 24 Hane 9 Eta Kvarnbergs Fabio Brambilla CAC, BIV

S*Papadino's Atlas BSH n 25 Hane 12 Anna-Lena Karlsson Ulrika Eriksson Ex1

Björnligans Vimsige Vilmer BSH a 24 Hane 9 Elisabeth Raab Alvarson Vladimir Isakov CAC, NOM

S*Kärran's Miss Dior Cherie BSH a 25 Hona 11 Kerstin Norlin Fabio Brambilla Ex1

IC S*Lisuanto's Daphne by Palace&Main's BSH b 22 Hona 5 Ingrid Rudén Luigi Comorio CAGCIB

S*Javeliner's James MacArthur BSH b 23 Hane 9 Åse Stuve Ulrika Eriksson CAC

IC S*Onsängens Cloth of Gold BSH d 22 Hane 3 Eta Kvarnbergs Fabio Brambilla CACS

IDP*LizPaws Irina Rodnina BSH g 24 Hona 12 Amanda Gylesjö Ulrika Eriksson Ex1

CH Joy Division's Sansa Stark BSH j 25 Hona 7 Anna-Lena Karlsson Fabio Brambilla CACIB

SE*Lindhouse The Monk of Minsden BSH ns 22 64 Hane 12 Jens Lindgren Luigi Comorio Ex1

SE*Lindhouse The Brown Lady BSH ns 22 64 Hona 12 Jens Lindgren Luigi Comorio Ex1, BIV, NOM

SE*Lindhouse The Girl in the Flames BSH ns 22 64 Hona 12 Jens Lindgren Luigi Comorio Ex2



SÖNDAG 12/3

Kattens namn Färg Kön Klass Ägare Domare Resultat

GIC Zoro Bonibrit*LT BSH a Hane 3 Jens Lindgren Eric Reijers CACS, NOM

SE*Nínim's Aries BSH a Hane 11 Suzanne Hedelind Eric Reijers Ex1, NOM

CH S*Hennerdals Helmer BSH c Hane 5 Susanne Barenius Martti Peltonen CAGCIB, BIV

SE*Nínim's Askella BSH c Hona 11 Johan Holmberg Martti Peltonen Ex1

Mimmis Katteri Marilyn BSH c Hona 12 Pamela Pizzaro Martti Peltonen Ex1

S*Applecat Prinz Poodle BSH e Hane 9 Christina Gäfvert Magdalena Kudra CAC

S*Applecat Qarat of Sweden BSH e Hane 11 Christina Gäfvert Magdalena Kudra Ex1, NOM, BIS

S*Javeliner's Islay mist BSH f Hona 7 Caroline Davidsson Eric Reijers CACIB, NOM

Suncat's Follow Your Heart BSH g Hona 12 Ulrika Stefansson Eric Reijers Ex1

SW SP SC S*Pymans Maj-Britt DSM DVM BSH ns 11 Hona (K) 2 Anne-Maj Nilsson Martti Peltonen HP, NOM, BIS

SP IC S*Applecat Roland DSM BSH n 24 Hane (K) 2 Christina Gäfvert Martti Peltonen HP

IC S*Millington's Delicious DelicaTess BSH n 24 Hane 5 Christina Gäfvert Martti Peltonen CAGCIB

IC S*Palace&Main's Minerva for Qiqi BSH n 24 Hona 5 Christina Gustavsson Martti Peltonen CAGCIB

IC S*Onsängens Cloth of Gold BSH d 22 Hane 3 Eta Kvarnbergs Martti Peltonen CACS

S*Javeliner's Inch murrin BSH d 24 Hane 9 Eta Kvarnbergs Martti Peltonen CAC

IDP*LizPaws Irina Rodnina BSH g 24 Hona 12 Amanda Gylesjö Eric Reijers Ex1

CH Joy Division's Sansa Stark BSH j 25 Hona 7 Anna-Lena Karlsson Eric Reijers CACIB

SE*Lindhouse The Monk of Minsden BSH ns 22 64 Hane 12 Jens Lindgren Eric Reijers Ex1

SE*Lindhouse The Brown Lady BSH ns 22 64 Hona 12 Jens Lindgren Eric Reijers Ex1, BIV, NOM

SE*Lindhouse The Girl in the Flames BSH ns 22 64 Hona 12 Jens Lindgren Eric Reijers Ex2

Suncat's Enter Sandman BLH e 03 Hane 12 Ulrika Stefansson Martti Peltonen Ex1

Petunia Mortishia*PL BLH b 33 Hona 9 Karin Boman Martti Peltonen CAC

Koty Thomasa *PL Hellium BLH n 21 33 Hona 9 Karin Boman Martti Peltonen CAC


